
 CEN_CODE CEN_NAME                         CNT COLL_CODE COLL_NAME                                                             
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    6         4 U.P.ARTS,SMT.M.G.PANCHAL SCI.& V.L.SHAH COMM.COLL.,PILVAI             
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    1         6 SHETH H.P.ARTS & TALOD SAH.MANDLI COMM.COLL.,TALOD                    
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    2        12 SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR                       
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    1        13 SHETH C.N.ARTS & B.D.COMMERCE COLLEGE,KADI                            
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    3        16 SHRI V.R.PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,MEHSANA                            
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    1        17 SHRI B.P.B.ARTS & M.H.GURU COMM.COLL.,UNJHA                           
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    5        18 SHRI S.S.MEHTA ARTS & M.M.PATEL COMM.COLL.,HIMMATNAGAR                
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                   11        23 DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMM. COLL.,DEESA                        
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    2        24 SMT.C.C.MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N.COMM.COLL.,VISNAGAR                   
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                   14        25 I.A.P. H.K.M. ARTS & P.N.PATEL COMM. COLLEGE,IDAR                     
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    4        33 SMT. T.S.R. COMMERCE COLLEGE,PATAN                                    
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    2        36 SMT.M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLL.,PRANTIJ                           
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    2        40 K.N.S.BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,KHERALU                       
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    4        41 KANKAREJ ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,THARA                                
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    1        43 C.N.S.BANK ARTS & B.A.PATEL & D.B.VYAS COMM.COLLEGE,CHANASMA          
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    2        52 SHRI T.C.ARTS & J.V.GOKAL COMM.COLL.,RADHANPUR                        
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    3        86 R.R.MEHTA COLL.OF SCI.& C.L.PARIKH COLL.OF COMM.,PALANPUR             
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    2       120 N.S.V.K.M. SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE,VISNAGAR                        
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    1       226 S.K. COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, PATAN                            
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    1       271 GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,JADAR                              
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    4       275 GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE,VADALI                                    
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    2       351 SHREE K.M.SHAH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,GOLAPUR-PATAN                      
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    2       359 G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR                           
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    1       371 MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA                     
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    3       372 GROWMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE & ART,HIMATNAGAR                       
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    1       426 B.A.P.K.M. SANCHALIT COMMERCE COLLEGE, PALANPUR                       
       76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.                    1       487 AMBAJI COMMERCE COLLEGE,KUMBHARIYA                                    



          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
     APP - MODE - COLLEGE WISE TABLE STATEMENT NO. : 0     BCOM SEM-III
     DATE : 05/08/2019                              AUGUST-2019
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CODE NAME                                                           WHOLE     PART     TOTAL
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       4  U.P.ARTS,SMT.M.G.PANCHAL SCI.& V.L.SHAH COMM.COLL.,PILVAI                   6      6

       6  SHETH H.P.ARTS & TALOD SAH.MANDLI COMM.COLL.,TALOD                          1      1

      12  SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR                             2      2

      13  SHETH C.N.ARTS & B.D.COMMERCE COLLEGE,KADI                                  1      1

      16  SHRI V.R.PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,MEHSANA                                  3      3

      17  SHRI B.P.B.ARTS & M.H.GURU COMM.COLL.,UNJHA                                 1      1

      18  SHRI S.S.MEHTA ARTS & M.M.PATEL COMM.COLL.,HIMMATNAGAR                      5      5

      23  DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMM. COLL.,DEESA                             11     11

      24  SMT.C.C.MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N.COMM.COLL.,VISNAGAR                         2      2

      25  I.A.P. H.K.M. ARTS & P.N.PATEL COMM. COLLEGE,IDAR                          14     14

      33  SMT. T.S.R. COMMERCE COLLEGE,PATAN                                          4      4

      36  SMT.M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLL.,PRANTIJ                                 2      2

      40  K.N.S.BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,KHERALU                             2      2

      41  KANKAREJ ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,THARA                                      4      4

      43  C.N.S.BANK ARTS & B.A.PATEL & D.B.VYAS COMM.COLLEGE,CHANASMA                1      1

      52  SHRI T.C.ARTS & J.V.GOKAL COMM.COLL.,RADHANPUR                              2      2

      86  R.R.MEHTA COLL.OF SCI.& C.L.PARIKH COLL.OF COMM.,PALANPUR                   3      3

     120  N.S.V.K.M. SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE,VISNAGAR                              2      2

     226  S.K. COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, PATAN                                  1      1

     271  GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,JADAR                                    1      1

     275  GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE,VADALI                                          4      4

     351  SHREE K.M.SHAH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,GOLAPUR-PATAN                            2      2

     359  G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR                                 2      2

     371  MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA                           1      1

     372  GROWMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE & ART,HIMATNAGAR                             3      3

     426  B.A.P.K.M. SANCHALIT COMMERCE COLLEGE, PALANPUR                             1      1

     487  AMBAJI COMMERCE COLLEGE,KUMBHARIYA                                          1       1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          TOTAL :                                                              0      82     82
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM3\BCOMSEM3\PRE\GENREP0.FXP



          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
     APP - MODE - CENTRE WISE TABLE STATEMENT NO. : 1   BCOM SEM-III 
     DATE : 05/08/2019                           AUGUST-2019
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CODE NAME                     FIRST        END              
                                  SEAT_NO      SEAT_NO      TOTAL
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      76  HNGU CAMP. PTN.            1      -     82    =      82
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                        TOTAL :                82
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM3\BCOMSEM3\PRE\GENREP1.FXP

                           HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
                       Page : 1          Statement No. : 2     Date : 05/08/2019  
                                    BCOM  SEM-III AUGUST-2019   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Statement showing the number of candidates registered in each subject in each center.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                 (76) HNGU CAMP. PTN.     
                 -------------------------
                        PART      
01036300   - Accounting / Basic Stat.-III / General Knowledge-I                                1-72         =    72

01115800   - Accounting / Sec. Prac.-III / Environment Studies                                 5-81         =    77

01116300   - Accounting / Sec. Prac.-III / General Knowledge-I                                 7-76         =    70

01025800   - Accounting / Adv. Personnel Mgt. / Environment Studies                            15-67        =    53

01026300   - Accounting / Adv. Personnel Mgt. / General Knowledge-I                            17-35        =    19

01035800   - Accounting / Basic Stat.-III / Environment Studies                                18-78        =    61

01185800   - Accounting / Comp. Appli.-III / Environment Studies                               31-82        =    52

01186300   - Accounting / Comp. Appli.-III / General Knowledge-I                               59-66        =     8

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                 TOTAL STUDENTS IN  (76) HNGU CAMP. PTN.      IS :    412
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                TOTAL SEAT NO =        82
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM3\BCOMSEM3\PRE\GENREP2.FXP       Total Page(s) : 1   



HEMCHADRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN      PAGE NO. : 1
                             AUGUST-2019             DATE : 05/08/2019
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
STATMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT
IN CENTER IN     BCOM SEM-III     STATEMENT : 3
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Business Environment & Economics Policies-I

6-6, 49-49, 79-79
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :    3

Indian Financial System

1-1, 6-6, 56-56, 67-67, 70-70, 78-78, 80-80
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :    7

Taxation-I

2-5, 13-13, 17-17, 19-19, 30-32, 36-38, 
48-48, 50-51, 58-58, 65-65, 73-76, 78-78
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   23

Commercial Communication

15-15, 27-28, 31-31, 34-34, 41-41, 45-45, 
47-47, 51-52, 61-61, 64-64, 67-67, 81-81
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   14

Core Ele.:- Accounting

6-8, 10-12, 14-14, 16-16, 18-18, 21-26, 
29-31, 33-33, 35-35, 39-40, 42-42, 44-46, 52-54, 
59-60, 62-63, 66-66, 68-69, 71-72, 75-75, 77-77, 82-82
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   41

Subject Ele.:- Adv. Personnel Mgt.

17-17, 67-67
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :    2

Subject Ele.:- Basic Statistics-III

20-20, 26-26, 36-36, 43-43, 55-55, 57-57
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :    6

Subject Ele.:- Secretarial Practice-III

9-9
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :    1
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM3\BCOMSEM3\PRE\GENREP3.FXP



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
                              P A T A N.          DATE :- 05/08/2019
STATEMENT NO. : 4                                 PAGE : 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
STATEMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT
IN EACH CENTER AT BCOM SEM-III  : CORE SUBJECT          AUGUST-2019
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CENTER                BUSINESS   IND.     TAXA-    COMMER- 
                      ENV.&ECO   FINA.    TION     CIAL    
                      POL.-I     SYS.      -I      COMMU.  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.     3         7        23        14
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL :                 3         7        23        14
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM3\BCOMSEM3\PRE\GENREP4.FXP

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
                              P A T A N.          DATE :- 05/08/2019
STATEMENT NO. : 4                                 PAGE : 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
STATEMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT
IN EACH CENTER AT BCOM SEM-III  : CORE ELECTIVE          AUGUST-2019
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CENTER                --- ACC. GROUP--    --- ADV.BUSI.GRO.--- ----STAT.GROUP--
                      COST.    CORPO.     ADV.PER.  ADV.MARK.   BASIC    FUNDA.
                      ACC-I    ACC.         MGT.      MGT.     STAT-III  STAT.I 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.    41        41         0         0         0         0
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL :                41        41         0         0         0         0
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM3\BCOMSEM3\PRE\GENREP41.FXP



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
                              P A T A N.          DATE :- 05/08/2019
STATEMENT NO. : 4                                 PAGE : 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
STATEMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT
IN EACH CENTER AT BCOM SEM-III  : SUBJECT ELECTIVE          AUGUST-2019
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CENTER                COST.      ADV.     BASIC    SERE.      CO-       COMPU. 
                      ACCO.      PERSO.   STAT.    PRATC.    OPERA.     APPIC. 
                       -I        MGT.      -III                                
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.     0         2         6         1         0         0
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL :                 0         2         6         1         0         0
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM3\BCOMSEM3\PRE\GENREP42.FXP

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
                              P A T A N.          DATE :- 05/08/2019
STATEMENT NO. : 4                                 PAGE : 1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
STATEMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARING IN EACH SUBJECT
IN EACH CENTER AT BCOM SEM-III  : FOUNDATION          AUGUST-2019
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CENTER                ENVIRON.   GENER.   GENER.   E-COMM-   SERVICE    TOURISM 
                      STUDIES    INSUR.   KNOW-    ERCE      MANAGE.    MANAGE. 
                                          LEDGE                                 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 HNGU CAMP. PTN.     0         0         0         0         0         0
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOTAL :                 0         0         0         0         0         0
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM3\BCOMSEM3\PRE\GENREP43.FXP



                    HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN                                     PAGE : 1
                                        AUGUST-2019                                                      DATE : 05/08/2019
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    STATMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES WHO HAVE CLAIMED EXEMPTION 
                    IN     BCOM SEM-III                                     STATEMENT : 5
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Busi. Envi. & Eco. Policies-I

1-5, 7-48, 50-78, 80-82
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   79

Indian Financial System

2-5, 7-55, 57-66, 68-69, 71-77, 79-79, 81-82
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   75

Taxation-I

1-1, 6-12, 14-16, 18-18, 20-29, 33-35, 
39-47, 49-49, 52-57, 59-64, 66-72, 77-77, 79-82
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   59

Commercial Communication

1-14, 16-26, 29-30, 32-33, 35-40, 42-44, 
46-46, 48-50, 53-60, 62-63, 65-66, 68-80, 82-82
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   68

Core Ele.:- Accounting

1-5, 9-9, 13-13, 15-15, 17-17, 19-20, 
27-28, 32-32, 34-34, 36-38, 41-41, 43-43, 47-51, 
55-58, 61-61, 64-65, 67-67, 70-70, 73-74, 76-76, 78-81
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   41

Subject Ele.:- Adv. Personnel Mgt.

15-16, 33-35
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :    5

Subject Ele.:- Basic Statistics-III

1-4, 10-11, 18-19, 21-25, 27-28, 37-42, 
44-46, 56-56, 62-63, 69-72, 78-78
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   32

Subject Ele.:- Secretarial Practice-III

5-8, 12-14, 29-30, 47-54, 58-58, 60-61, 
64-64, 68-68, 75-77, 81-81
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   26

Subject Ele.:- Computer Appli.-III

31-32, 59-59, 65-66, 73-74, 79-80, 82-82
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   10

Foundation :- Environmental Studies

5-6, 8-8, 12-12, 14-16, 18-18, 20-24, 
29-29, 31-33, 36-39, 47-49, 53-56, 60-60, 62-62, 
65-65, 67-70, 73-75, 77-82
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   44



                    HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN                                     PAGE : 2
                                        AUGUST-2019                                                      DATE : 05/08/2019
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    STATMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CANDIDATES WHO HAVE CLAIMED EXEMPTION 
                    IN     BCOM SEM-III                                     STATEMENT : 5
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Foundation :- General Knowledge

1-4, 7-7, 9-11, 13-13, 17-17, 19-19, 
25-28, 30-30, 34-35, 40-46, 50-52, 57-59, 61-61, 
63-64, 66-66, 71-72, 76-76
                                        ***** TOTAL STUDENT(S) :   38
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2019.AUG\SEM3\BCOMSEM3\PRE\GENREP5.FXP


